
2021 JIMEI Usually Collection
Sometimes, being needed is also a kind of happiness, make us richer and better.
FEELING OF CONTENTMENT

Extrusion/Dry block

BASIC COLOR



2021 JIMEI Usually Collection

BASIC COLOR
Extrusion/Dry block

UA3 UA3

J-CRA04 J-CRA04

Product Information

Front Temple

6.0/4.0/3.5

6.0/5.0/4.0/3.5

6.0/4.0

Thlckness

/

/

/

6.0/4.0 /

UF-0188 UF-0188

UG-9027 UG-9027

6.0/4.0 /UMG-0126 UMG-0126

Structure

170x1400mm
170X700mm

170x1400mm
170X700mm

168-175mm
1400-1410mm

167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0/5.0mm 4.0/3.5mm

6.0-6.2mm
5.0-5.2mm
4.0-4.2mm
3.5-3.7mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

UF-0188

UMG-0126

UG-9027

UA3

J-CRA04


